N521RM

1977 Cessna 421C

Airframe Logbook #3 of 8 1984 - 1987

MSN: 421C-0335



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.

BOOK 3



Aircraft Flight and Maintenance Log





Aircraft Description

CESSNA	421	4210 0335	3739/
Aircraft Mfgr.	Model	Serial	Registration

General Instructions

- This aircraft log is provided to assist owners and operators in maintaining an accurate record of flight time, maintenance, alterations, and inspections on the aircraft, which is required as part of Federal Aviation Regulations part 91.173.
- By filling in the information called for, a complete record of flight time, maintenance, and inspections will be developed which will not only satisfy the FAA requirements but will also prove to be useful reference information for the owner/operator in the operation of the aircraft.
- 3. The column headed "Remarks" is particularly important, for in this column all the details concerning the following are to be entered.
 - a) Line and Periodic Inspections, Airworthiness Directives, Service Bulletins, Rigging changes, and all repairs and alternations.
 - b) Accidents in which the aircraft is involved, whether major or minor.
 - c) When repairs or alterations necessitate submission of FAA Form 337, an entry is to be made in this column and the original of the Form 337 stapled at the back of this book.
 - d) All entries must be endorsed with the name, rating, and certificate number of either the FAA Repair Station or the mechanic.
- 4. Make all entries with pen and ink.

6	***		AIRCRAFT	LOG		•
M Col	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS 10THS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
7-24-84	110BB5	914.7	c/w scevic	e le He	e mer	-33 windshield
			ATTACH HO			DIFICATION WER RETRINER
			and inspect	ed was	dshield -	loughted holes
			#05 106,97,	28- Re	placed Al	grommets-and
			Resealed.	reld-	WSPECTER	and sescaled
			0		222 5	
					1	200259960
				,d		
(AHH (FI)H	WARD THE TOTAL A	COMULATED PLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	XT PAGE	H I.	II <u> </u>

LIVE CONTRACTOR TO THE A

						AIRCRAFT LOG	4.
			peration cl ith FAR 91		DATE	REMARKS	~.
	Bearing VOR 1	VOR 2		Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Lette and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BO ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.	
					EAME	AIRFRAME - Jacum Airciall, colleves thech, greated bearings	=
has p	een	baem	jeted i	n accord	dance with a	tention. Checked electrical system and battery. Checked all controls	
-	100	0 1	DUL	<u></u>	- inspection	and und oiled as needed Removed all Inspection plates and checked	
was d	etern	uneo	to be	in airwo	orthy condition	structure Checked eackpit belts lights and instrument operation.	
Pertin	nent d	etail	s of th	his inspec	ection are on	ile YW AD 82-07-03 COMBUSTION HEATER	
					#5505	- INSPECTION AND PRESSURE DECAY TEST.	
			841	7		OTAL 2707.6 REPLACED ELT BATTERY, DATE OCT 8	
Signe		nu		Juny		for FUCTION CHECKED ELT.	
	CA	NON	AHA I	ATION FA	SI, INC.	REPLACED RIGHT AND LEFT MAIN LANDIN	1110
	1	ayeti	exite.	North Ca	arolina	GEAR UP-LOCK BRACKETS, AND ASSER	
	1					RESEARCHED AD THRU 1-84. END	
-6-	RU	\vdash	1/20				
20	07		HOOK	BS 75	5.2	REPLACED BRUSHES IN COMBUSTION HEATER BLOW	we
\rightarrow						MOTOR, REPLACED ELEICTRIC FUEL PUMP TO	
\rightarrow	4	UM	05	526		COMBUSTION HEATER,	
-			-			TNOTALLED CESSNA SERVICE KIT SK 421-118T	<u></u>
						LEFT AND RIGHT MAIN LANDING GEAR TOP	200
-						LINKS, REPLACED OXYGEN VALUE AND SEKUN	ICE
			1		/	02 SYSTEM TO 1800 PSI Buce Jumple CRS	: 71

						AIRCRAFT, LOG
	n prent	niver n Inner w	peration the	arkad 25	DATE	DEMADLE
Inte		von 2	1700	Riginature	14	Frier here general data with reference to "[Ane" and "Perivdic" inspections — Bigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this texts, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK," Al.I. DATA invest less the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
124	py-	8	-21-	84	- Andrews - Market Street	C/W BI, MF-84-10 BY INST. HETUATOR
4 4	_	ونشيطتهم	16013	3593/	3_	ROPEND KITNO, SK-421-121 DATED
1	M	F_/A	8E	2787	1-8	MAR. 9-84, C/W SI ME 84-12 BY INSP
	_	-		5887	18	OF FRONT CARRY THRY SPAR WEB B
						INST, DH. DG, S/N 205 P/N520137-2331
						TOUR HUP PAINT R.H. WING TIP.
at Lampithadiy	-					IT IS CERTIFIED THIS CAIRCRAFT FAMILY HAS BEEN
	-					INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 'A) A MANUA L INSPECTION AND APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE
						THIS DATE 8-3/-84
		-				2887.8 — AD NOTES THROUGH. C/W
	_	-				ENGINE TIME SMOH LEFT RIGHT
						STATIC CHECK AND ALT, DUE
-	-	-				ELT, BATTERY REPLACEMENT DATE /0-89
e dissiliani in company	-Simonca.	l familialitățule (**************************************			Juster a- Fuche
AMARIA STATEMENT AND	-					AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES
	elikia basi	Management				JA 2001012
-						
•	(

Du Page Aviation Conponation AD 82-07-03 CW

DUPAGE AIRPORT
WEST CHICAGO. IL 60185

DUE 702 H. T. RTALT AIRCABLE REPA TAL TIME 2957.5 AD 84-20-02 PCW BY KITSK421-121 312/584-6700 R M. Indicates 1881. | Hours. Date 2-15-85 ELT DUE 11-85 ertify that this powerplant/airframe 02 DhE 4-86 has been inspected in accordance with MAINTENANCE RELEASE ANNUAL inspection and The aircraft, airframe, or appliance identifi as determined to be in airworthy condwas repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviata Agency and is approved for return to servi conformity checked through card no 85-01 Pertinent details of the repair are on this repair station under work order No ANNIL AIRFRAME INSPECTION subricated airframe per manufacturers //DUPAGE AVIATION CORP. ecommendations, drained fuel sumps, DUPAGE COUNTY AIRPORT serviced batteries, shimmy dampener, WEST CHICAGO, ILLINOIS fail/nose wheel, brakes, conducted FAA REPAIR STATION 3223 retraction check,

LOG AIRCRAFT 4. ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME DURATION STACE **FLIGHT** NATURE OF SIGNATURE OF OF TO **FROM PILOT FLIGHT FLIGHT** HOURS IOTHS FAA REPAIR STATION #3159 CLASS III Alternate (Inspector . CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91 25			DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1		o iB imiture	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
					CUSTOM PAINTED BY
	-				Superior Aircraft Refinishing
					1682 HANGAR R.D., BLDG. 146 SANFORD MUNICIPAL AIRPORT SANFORD, FLORIDA 32771 PHONE (305) 323-5782
					STRIP AND PAINT POLYURETHENE / ENAMEL PRIMARY Vestal White 6400 U.S. / DUPCHE
					SECONDARY Lt. Gray 72092 Tan 78390 TRIM Tan 78390 US. / DUPONT
					THIRD COLOR Gray 6334 U.S. / DUPONT
	\pm				Signed Based S. Lat
					Signed Bash d. Lat A & P # A Y P 14480 11 Date 6-19-85

LOG AIRCRAFT ACCUMULATED SIGNATURE OF DURATION TOTAL FLYING TIME NATURE OF PILOT OF DATE **FLIGHT** 10THS TO HOURS FLIGHT: **FLIGHT FROM** Reads Heater The aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller, appliance or HOUR BETE component identified above was repaired and inspected in ac-720.11rs cordance with current manufacturers instructions and in accordance with Aviation Regulation Part 43, and is approved for return to service as per these requirements. With respect to work performed pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order No. Date 12-5-85 GEORGE J. PRIFSTER AVIATION SERVICE INC. WHEELING, IL FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO. 4303 CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

DATE RECORDING TACH TIME	TOTAL TODAYS TIME IN FLIGHT SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR CYMPA CATE NUMBER OF
Cessie Cessie surface arres	451 F At Seas By:	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) Removed Control surface from Old NUMBER N. 37391. Degeted & Indirected Land Alwane, Chicked control Land All Painting & surfaced or LANTZ AIR, INC. NEW NUMBER N. 426 R. W. sh L. Lantz P 1614504
		and Long

(;		110 B B				AIRCRAFT LOG
П		in accordance	er operation ct	necked . 25	DATE	
V	Date	Bearing er	rror Place	Signature	7	Enter here general data with reference to "I to the state of the state
`		VOR 1 VO	R 2		19	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
- 1	; , / .	TOX			+	the training and certificate number of this LOG BOOK."
1	//	51/ XP				SHIM MEY DAMPER REPAIRED BY MERCATURE BUSATION - MULTI SERVICE CARD B
ł	- 1		.			DECATURE MEPAIRED BY
ı		+			+	DECRETOR - MULTI SERVICE CARD B
1		-				CARD O
1	15 T	W 86				Saviala (111 in
1		1				Serviced and bled ain From shimmy dampen
1	HOBI	IS 132	<u> </u>		+	Changed Nose wheel time and cleuned and reproked
1					1 1	NOSE culied manine Tistual of
ı						TASKLIEN STECKING STON
•	-				+	On Nose gear housing. All systems one chair would
ı						I centily this asserbly airworthy.
1						
ı			1		 	Thomas W New AP355381352
ı						
ı			1			•
			 			\
ı			1		1 1	•
ı			1			
	-					
			1			
	-					
				1		
1						

	AIRCRAFT LOG	
DATE		OF
	Cessna 421C 04-04-86	
19	GAN 101 CO 325 HARTZOG AVATION INC W.O. 79132	
	N 4 2 0 RW GREATER ROCKFORD AIRPORT, ROCKFORD, ILLINOIS 61109 F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO. 1393 T. T. 33220	
	AIRFRAME LOG BOOK INSERT	
	Aircraft placed on scales in a closed hanger, leveled long-	
	itudinally and laterally and weighed as is: six (6) place	
	aircraft with lavatory. Weighed with full fuel (1236 lbs at	
	- 161.0 inches "mains")(168 lbs at 167.0 inches "wing locker	
	tank") and full oil. Measurements taken with aircraft	<u></u>
	leveled for weighing. (Main landing gear to Datum 171.65	
	inches and nose wheel to Datum 46.65 inches).	,
	See Flight Manual For Details.	
	See Fight Manual For Decails.	
	W.O. NO. 79132 Date 4-4-86	
	Signed Signed 2 shoon for	
	APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE	
	HARTZOG AVIATION, INC. Greater Rockford Airport	
	Rockford, III 61109	
	F.A.A. Approved Repair Station No. 1393	
		<u> </u>
CARRY	Y CHIEF CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH	

1.14.14 the state of the s

			AIRCRAFT	LOG			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATOTAL FLYING TIN HOURS	- 11	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
23 APL		Checked al	lexternal s	ano(4+	3kins	,	
	75		WLG Retro		1, /		
		1	Pin Pincelici/	blowel	1 1/-	wil	le
		1	2	Tep			
			at this AC/Eng.		5		
		I	accordance with a	1 11			
			has been found a	rworthy	D. S.		
			0142652Q12	2			,
		- OCE W	And the state of t		3		
	*JULY : INSTALL SUPPLII		HOBBS 1435.2 FOR UNDER PIL	CESSI OT'S SE	NA 421C AT (OWNE	:R	N426RW
	The airc	raft/component identif	ied above was repaired an				
	regulati	ons of the Federal Avia ed. Pertinent details of	tion Administration and is the repair are on file at the	approved for rel is repair station	turn to service f	or the	Work
	+	SIGNED		w.o. # 6/	DATE !	1/29	1/6
		PLANEMASTI West Chicago	ER SERVICES INCORPO		Du Page Airpair Station Co	6rt /	
CARRY	FORW!		.,				

			eration che		DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1	gerror		Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
			- INSELLATION OF THE PROPERTY	FI AND JCTING I JANUFACT AGGAGE DR LIFT ALVE AN ERVICEAL DODWARD REPAIR POPERA INSTALL EST AND ABLE FO The aircraft/ regulations	SERVIO RIGH FROM	CEABLE EXCHANGE EGT INDICATOR P/N N A0270 (SEE SERVICEABLE TAG). *RESEAL T PRESSURE DUMP VALVES AND INSTALL NEW "Y" TUBE TO INTERCOOLER ON BOTH SIDES. AND INSTALL NEW FLOOR PANELS FOR FORWARD RIMENT, *CLEAN ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS CTOR. *REPLACE ONE (1) FUEL DRAIN AND EAL THREE (3) OTHERS, *INSTALL ROP SYNCHRONIZER SERVO REPAIRED BY RNOR W/O #G14244R (SEE SERVICEABLE TAG). IN LEFT ELEVATOR SKIN. *CLEAN AND FREE OF RIGHT DEICE BOOT FLOW CONTROL VALVE. VICEABLE OXYGEN BOTTLE AFTER HYDROSTATIC
					1	

			AIRCRAFT	LOG	T A C C L INAL II	ATED	SIGNATU	DE OF
DATE	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	TOTA FLYING HOURS	TIME	PILO	
19	FROM				#		NACK PU	
	*OCT REPL	ACE PRESSUR	HOBBS 1465. E SWITCH P/N ALL NEW BLOW	9910058		BS2		
	LEFT FREO	A/C EVAPO N AND REPL	RATOR, SERVII	CE SYSTE	EM WITH LOW PRE	ESSU	RE RE	
	OUTB	OARD OF LEF	N RECEPTACLE	VALVES	BILPIPI	21660	006-0202.	
	SER	VICE SYSTEM	1 TO 1850 PSI	. *REIN	CHOMET	RELII ER PA NG F	/N	
	SYNC	; AS PER WOO JATOR AND T	DOWARD MANUAL	ΔΠ. ΙΙΙ	SI PRU	2 21	NC LOT'S MAP	
		julations of the Federal formed. Pertinent deta	lentified above was repaired Aviation Administration a	at this repair s	IOLIGIUM TO	dance w service for		
		SIGNED PLANER West Ch	ASTÉR SERVICES INCO	RPORATED PAA Approved	Du Pa	ge Airpo	03-51	
CARRY	FORWARD THE TOTA	L ACCUMULATED FLYI	NG TIME TO THE TOP OF N	EXT PAGE				

	on n		amattan aha	ahad		AIRCRAFT LOG	an
\\	n accord	ance wil	eration che h FAR 91.	25	DATE	REMARKS	
Date	Bearing			Signature	1	Enter here general data with reference to U.S	Alternations Books & decision & at an
Lance		VOR 2			19	and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INS ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificated mechanics and certificated mechanics and certificated mechanics and certificated mechanics.	TRUCTIONS - Repairs - Service Letters -
	-	The	following	attimater ever	am and	and tertificate	lumber must be shown.
		tests	and inst	pections as red	ired by	AR 91.171 law FAR 43. Ap-	inspections as required by FAR
		pend	x "E" ha	ve been perfor	ned:	91 1/2 ion 500 /2 des	mispections as required by FAR
	-		YOIX "E"		1	91.172 law FAR 43, Appendi	x F, have been performed.
				ic System 7-	2-85	Transponder Model 2 - a	156
						(deta) Transponder Model_RT \$	59 S/N 562
	-	Para		nater (s)		Transpender Model M	14
		Pil	ets _801	-6188	C/P	5934PA-1 Altimates	S/N N/A
		57	V	746	5/ N	G3038 Signature Williams	2
		Te	ted to	5,000	fait	olghatate octoors.	Men 000 7-2-85
1		(D	te) 7-8	2585		Panais O. das II	21020
		Para	(c) kuto	grald System	Tost D	3 - 3 - Control of the control of th	o. Ploaz
	-		natern &	111 22	2001	2-95 (date) GEORGE I. PRIECES	o talman engine file
		3,4	GEO	THE I PRISE	TRIVIA CO	CM SEMMOR RIC FAA REPA	
			11.77	EAA DED	I C CTA	TAN KEPA	IR STATION 4003
				FAA REP	AIK SIA	The aircraft, airffahle, La	iferatt ehitte, Spropeller, appliance or
				CHILL	ING, IL	component identified abo	ove was repaired and inspected in ac-
,=	†.	0	- 0		h	Cordonos with surrent me	ore was repaired and hispected in ac-
27	DIU	8	<u> </u>	prove	00	ordance with current ma	inutacturers instructions and in accord
	0		≤ 1	(A) N972	, _	ance with Aviation Regula	tion Part 43, and is approved for return
	+	-	<u> </u>	01/3	1 as	at this takes of the service as nor those	requirements With record to work
			LOSI	PINI	7 1412	1 Tustalled overhold to service as per these	Together the respect to your
				7	177	performed perturent dec	ans of the regair are on the at this
						repair station under Worl	Order No-Karo 222
1						Inata 20 16 RS	a valle Round
						Date Cold	Signed Colored Themas
	-					00000 1 000	OTED MUSTICAL OFFICE INC.
						GEUNGE J. FRIE	STER AVIATION SERVICE INC.
					<u> </u>		WHEELING, IL
							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO 1000

	DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
19 	-5-85	JOGS. 9 HO JANTHOC BCCCS COPALGO I GERTIFY IN ACCUR AND WAS RESPECT THIS INSE ORDER NO	THAT THIS AIRCRAFT EANCE WITH A AVAILABLE THE WORK PERFORE SCHOOL ARE ON FILE AT A AVAILABLE TO THE WORK PERFORE AT A AVAILABLE TO THE WORK PERFORE AT A AVAILABLE TO THE AT A A	NGINE HAS BEEN INSPECT AIRWORTHY CONDITION, WAS AGENCY, UNDER WATE 7-5-95 ATTION SERVICE, IN ILLINOIS	PER PACES TED TON OFF	was 30-	7-3 PARION S-GOT PARION ARM ROSES MANUEL HOLD
_	CARRY F	ORWARD THE TOTAL	ACCUMULATED FLYING	G TIME TO THE TOP OF N	EXT PAGE		

108: 108: 2 23	m – Republik – Service Letters
TOURSTRE WAY ON THE TOURS OF THE START STA	t on spread to seek 125 ch. 1352 TVC BEEN
TONGTOR STORE OF COME TO THE STORE OF THE ST	CATOR WILL
Star CHER STAR STEERS TO THE START OF THE ST	
The street of the and street and the street of the street	637
Control of the second of the s	
Constitution and the second of	
Continue of the continue of th	
to topics to the opposite and the second and the second of a	<u> </u>
Description of the single programme grounding the tab the till It.	25
receive station under World Order No. Re-Koul	_
Date 79 St Count Cident	
CECUSE Y 25.25.55 VICTOR 25.25.55	
Western a	
LW VLUCATE STATES AND 1373	

			AIRCRAFT	LOG			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	, NATURE OF . FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING T HOURS	IME IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
8-14-8	- Hob.	65 = 1147.		nstar	led	a	chia door
	snul	ber Rit	# SK 421-9	C.			
		The aircraft,	pirframe, aircraft engine	propeller ar	liance or		
		commonent id	entified above was repair	ed and inspe	ded in no-		
-		ance with Avia	current manufacturers in ation Regulation Part 43, a	and is approved	for return		
		to service as	per these requirements	s With respec	to wo '		
-		performed po	the resistance of the resistan	plair are on 1	e at this		
			under Work Order No	123/1	01		/
		Date &	0.8.00	130	000	2	
		L GEO!	GE J. PRIESTER AVIATIO	1	4		
		١	WHEELING, IL	1 1			
		FAA	APPROVED REPAIR STA	TION NO. 430:	3		
	 				-		
		 		-	-		
	+			+	-	-	
CARRY F	ORWARD THE TOTAL	ACCUMULATED FLYING	G TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	EXT PAGE	-		
							II

			AIRCRAFT LOG
	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91 25	DATE	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -
Date	Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2	19	and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	*DEC 5, 19 INSTALL SE WOODWARD C *INSTALL N *INSTALL N *C/W AD82- DECAY TEST AIR MOTOR. AT 954.2 N *C/W AD75- EXHAUST C	SOVER NEW E1 -07-0 F OF HOURS -23-0 LAMPS Imponent the Feder rtinent de SIGNE	HEATER. REPLACE BROSHES FOR COMBOSTION CATER HOBBS READS 854. 2 HOURS. *NEXT DUE OR 12/88, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST. OB BY INSPECTION OF EXHAUST SYSTEM AND NEXT DUE AT 1608. 5 HOURS. Identified above was repaired and/or inspected in accordance with current rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work rail Aviation Administration and the proved for return to service for the work rail Aviation and the proved for return to service for the work rail Aviation and the proved for return to service for the work rail Aviation and the proved for return to service for the work rail Aviation and the proved for return to service for the work rail Aviation a
	DOOR.	1987 AND 1	HOBBS 1551.7 CESSNA 421C N426RW RERIG FORWARD AND AFT CABLES FOR CABIN
	The aircr regulation performs	ed. Pertin	FAA Approved Repair Station CO3-51

6 6 -			AIRCRAFT	LOG			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS TOTH	SIGN.	ATURE OF
>	MOTOR. The aircraft/corregulations of the structure of t	mponent identified above Federal Aviation Adtinent details of the re	RVICES INCORPORATED	spected in according to the second se	ordance with curre	nt	
	COMBUST:	ED 1 NEW DE DE HARNESS OF LON AIR BLOW Craft/component identions of the Federal Avined. Pertinent details of PLANEMAS.	OBBS 1571.3 ICE BOOT HARN N BLADE #2. 1 WER MOTOR. ified above was repaired a ation Administration and to the repair are on file at the repair are	CESSN NESS (BL *INSTALL and/or inspecte s approved for this repair stati	APE #1) A ED NEW HE	th current r the work	
CARRY F	DRWARD THE TOTAL	ACCUMULATED FLYIN	G TIME TO THE TOP OF N	EXT PAGE			

		AIRCRAFT LOG
A STATE OF S	DATE	REMARKS
Tack Serving error Park Signature FOR 1 FOR 2	15	Enter here general data with reference to "Lone" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Regains — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as onlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
3-2087 Replaced Pepa	ei O	Noerow FID 4020501-431 just AC
		201094 CRS C03-51 Honemasters Sineses
		I well 2
		U
3-16-87 Replaced	14	SI 520137-2331 with exchange units
		RO1133 CLS CO3-51 Planenester Services
		and fail
3-26-87 Replaced	Vas	cure system filter.
		RO1133 CRS CO3-51 Planemaster Services
		Who fail
*FEB 21, 1987	ŀ	HOBBS 1569. 0 C-421 N426RW
*SERVICED OXYGE	N SY	STEM TO 1850 PSI.
		ation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work of the repair are on file at this repair station.
	_	/ / DATE A/A//
SIGN	NED Z	Du Page Airport
Y/03/	Chica:	TER SERVICES INCORPORATED Du Page 20, IL 60185 FAA Approved Repair Station CO3-51

			AIRCRAFT	LOG			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS 10THS	PI	TURE OF LOT
CARRY	*EVACUAL STATE OF THE PROPERTY	e aircraft/component in gulations of the Federal Informed. Pertinent det West Clark Charles and Charles and Charles are already of the Federal Informed Pertinent det Charles are already of the Informed Pertinent det Char	HUBBS 1597. UNDITIONING S LEAKED CK I dentified above was repair al Aviation Administration a ails of the repair are on fill MASTER SERVICES INCO hicago, IL 60185 HUBBS 1, EAKS AROUND P S. 50X10 SPR T REPACKED WHEE It identified above was repaired Aviation Administration etails of the repair re on EMASTER SERVICES INCO Chicago, IL 60185	red and/or inspand is approved at this repair WO. DRORATED AA Approved ABO. 7 ILOTS WILDTS AA Approved ABORDORATED FAA Approved AA Approved ABORDORATED FAA APPROVED FAA AP	ected in accordance for return to service station. # 70/90 DAT Du Page Ald Repair Station C-421C INDSHIELD. TUBES ON NGS. spected in accordance of for return to service station.	e with current e for the work 2/2/87 rport CO3-51 N426RW LT AND ce with current ice for the work TE 3/2/87	
						li .	

VOR Receiver operation checked		AIRCRAFT LOG	
in accordance with FAR 91 25	DATE	REMARKS	
Onte Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2	19 A	inter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Re nd changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR INLE DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be sho	rpairs — Service Letters — USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
& R PROP *REMOVED HANGER A7512-24 HOLES IN FUEL & O *C/W A.I NEXT DUE ALTERNAT FILTERS, SQUIBS SAFETIE BOTTLE *SERVIC FOR LE *INSTAL *C/W A. T OF H *REPLAC HOLES	3603.8 / SMOH 6/ SCREW SPANEL. *REPAIL SURFAC IL HOSE I. 75-23 I. AT 169 I. REPLAC O UNITS. AFTER I ED OXYGE AKS, TI LED NEW D. 82-0 EATER. ED 2 WI	LE SMOH 1050.1 / RE SMOH 896.8 / L 47.0. *REMOVED BIRDS NEST FROM TAIL. SHANK FROM RH PRESSURIZATION HEAT EXC *REPLACED RT. NAV LIGHT BULB, P/N RED WIRING TO TAXI LIGHT. *SEALED PIN E DEICE BOOTS. *A.D. 72-14-08R1, FLEX INSPECTION, N/A BY SERIAL NUMBER. 8-08R5 BY INSPECTION OF EXHAUST SYSTEM. 78.1. *A.D. 76-02-07 N/A BY MOD OF 78.1. *A.D. 76-02-07 N/A BY MOD OF 79.10018-1 *REMOVED BOTH FIRE BOTTLE CED WITH NEW UNITS DATED 2/87. *REINSTALLED LANDING GEAR BLOW DOWN HYDROSTATIC TESTING AND SERVICED. EN BOTTLE TO 1750 PSI. CHECKED SYSTEM GHTENED SERVICING VALVE CORE. BUSHINGS IN NOSE BAGGAGE DOOR HINGES. 17-03 BY INSPECTION & PRESSURE DECAY TES NEXT DUE HEATER HOBBS 1074.3. INDSHIELD BONDING STRAPS. *REPAIRED 2 INDSHIELD BONDING STRAPS. *REPAIRED 2	

			AIRCRAFT	LOG				_
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING 1 HOURS	IME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT	
	SCREW SHA *REPLACED CERTIFY ACCORDANI DETERMIN	ANKS FROM N D FLAP MOTO THAT THIS A CE WITH AN ED TO BE IN raft/componentidentif	2 HYDRAULIC IN PLATES IN PLATES IN SITH REBUIL ANNUAL INSPERIEM ANNUAL INSPERIEM AN AIRWORTH IN BOOK WAS repaired an included above was repaired an included and included an included an included an included an included and included an included an included and included an included and included an included and included an included	BAGGAG LT/EXCHA BEEN IN CTION AI Y CONDI	E COMP ANGE UN SPECTE ND WAS TION.	D IN	ENT.	
	perform	SIGNED PLANEMAST West Chicago	ER SERVICES INCORPO	his repair statio	on. <i>0328</i> DA Du Page A	TE <u>4/20</u>	work	
	OEBN FUN	D BRAKE DIS K LINK WITH SHOT WIRING FF RESISTO	TACH 1657.4 CS, P/N 164- NEW WASHER FOR DIGITAL OR - REMOVED I SED OPERATION	06400. & RESAL CLOCK. RESISTOR	ETTED.	ENED L		<u>-</u>
CARRY F	regulation perform	ons of the Federal Avia ed. Pertinent details o	ER SERVICES INCORPO	approved for rehis repair station	eturn to servi on, <u>035</u> 7 _{DA} . Du Page A	TE 4/23	work	

T. emp

		er operation ch			AINCRAFT LOG			
Date	in accordance with FAR 91, 22. ate Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2		DATE	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.				
					Removed p: lots alt: neter and had repaired by			
					metro ACC Inst. Reinstalled in Aircreft			
					and Static leak checked good,			
			pent	in ried. Pe	the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work retinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station. SIGNED W.O. #1237 DATE 6-1567 PLANEMASTER SERVICES INCORPORATED Du Page Airport West Chicago, IL 60185 FAA Approved Repair Station CO3-51			
-	++			-	Removed defective flux gate and installed overhauled exchange unit, system ground checks good.			
	+				overhauled exchange unit, system around			
					chethes good.			

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING HOURS	L	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
11-16-93	HOBBS	661.4	INSTALLED	ENGIN	= 3/N		39900R ON
			DE OF A				DE SMOH OO
	AND APR		PIRCERET		Bun	1.	mpl CRS 711-29
2-5-85	HOBBS	676.4	REMAKED LE	FT M	AW T	e E	6:50x10x8 FUGHT
		Castom	REPLACED A	VIONC	MAS	ZE	SWITCH SOAMP
		P/N CM 30 WHITE, G			TED F ENAN		PRINT.
-			CED REPAIR	ED A	TORN	47C	R. FURNISHED BY
		OWNERS	PILOT,	Insi	pected and	Approx	d WO \$ 6037
				by BK		mp	le_ for
					AVIATIO		
					teville, Nor		
CARRY FO	DRWARD THE TOTAL	ACCUMULATED EL VINO	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	YT BAGE	130 <u>-</u> .	-	

SERVICE INFORMATION LETTER AND AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE LOG

	VESSE AND THE PRODUCTION OF TH				
Date 19	Service Information Letter Number	Airworthiness Directive Number	R	emarks	Signature
7-2-85		80-13-4	FISTEROW	<i>ν</i> <u>ρ</u>	
		80-20-6	AUTOALOT	NA	
				POR ME 83-33	
		34-20-2	RODGED	Por SC421-121	
					•

SERVICE INFORMATION LETTER AND AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE LOG

	SERVICE IN CHIRATION LETTER THE CONTRACTOR OF TH				
	Date	Service Information Letter Number	Airworthiness Directive Number	Remarks	Signature
JAN	25-84		82-07-03c	JANITROL HERTER, COMBUSTION TUE JNDUCTION AIR FILTERS	3E B. Semple 711-29
			8176-2	INDUCTION AIR GIZORS	
			227-3		
			:		
	-			,	



Cessna Aircraft Company P.O. Box 949 Wichita, Kansas 67201